programme in public secondary schools in Ekiti Central Senatorial District, Ekiti State. It 

also identified the factors of organization of intramural sports programme. The research 

adopted descriptive survey design. The population of the study was 615. Six hundred and 

fifteen respondents were tested. Multistage sampling procedure was used to select 615 

respondents. Researcher’s designed questionnaire was the instrument for data collection. 

The instrument was validated by three Lecturers in the Department of Human Kinetics